EDGEVATER. FLORDA. AL RGHTS ARE RESERVED: TS DOCUMENT ANG owe. RO REV. | CURRENT ECD
R S O 09201 M_|os0675
NOTES: REVISIONS
REV. | DESCR. BY DATE APPVD. | ECN NO.
1. USE CONSOLE FIXTURE FOR ALL CUTOUTS. REF. DWG. 01201 _ |SEE MODEL SPACE FOR REVISION HISTORY | -— — — —
2. REFER TO DWG. 16—109 FOR CONSOLE CUTOUTS. L | #46 DELETED (NOW INSTALLED IN LAMO). RD | 06/08/06 VPK 051208
3. SEAL ALL COMPONENTS & FASTENERS (EXCEPT WINDSHIELD) M _|[MYE ’07: #79 WAS 1803674 SWH | 068/20/06 MG 060675

USING WHITE SILICONE, WHEN INSTALLED.
4. REF. DWG. 05109 FOR LAM. DETAILS

@ DELETE W/ OPT. 100-70519 (F)

NOTE:
SEE VERADO
STEERING/THROTTLE
OPTION PG. 4

ANGLE BINNICLE
STRAIGHT DOWN

(19
©

INSTALL USING IPS

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

(4) P&S

TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = 4 .010
X=1%1 X
XX =+ .03 X =+ 1/16
DO NOT_SCALE DRAWING
[ . oae BATE 313,06 |ORAN J HALPIN |PATE03/13/06 [SCAE NONE ] BOAT MODEL WOLD O,
BOSTON RPPD KR, DATE 3,14/06 |DWo. THLE: 200DA07 22K28600

WHALER /. o

FPRODUCT DEV. & WFG. ENGNEERING GROUP [INT. ENG: 11 . DATE: 315,06 051208 09201 1

V.P.K. DATE: 3/14/06 C O N S O LE S U B _AS SY INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.

oFQ




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

CURRENT ECD

060675

AFT VIEW
( g >>(6)
0208)®

INSTALL
\USING

IPS

) {0372)(6)

®

VIEW INSIDE LINER
LOOKING AFT

OPT:

100—-70519

CONSOLE LINER
TOP VIEW

BOSTON A UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 145 [ DRAWN: g HAL PIN [PATE:03/13/06 [SCALE: NONE

V /) V% = TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + 010 | DOWG. TITLE:
®

PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

witds  X-:ye [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY

o
BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.

200DA0O7

INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO:

051208 09201

SHT. NO.

2 o9

—




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO:
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 09201
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

2
2

CURRENT ECD

060675

NOTE:

MOUNT MAGNETIC BALL TO
DOOR FIRST. ALIGN CATCH
WITH BALL AND MOUNT TO
DOOR. APPLY LOCKTITE TO
SECURING SCREWS AT NUTS.

BOSTON =

WHALER _/

PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

INTERPRET_DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + 5 XXX = + .010
X=4.1 X
XX =1+ .03 x = 1/16

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRAWN: J HALPIN |PATE:03/13/06 |SCALE: NONE

DWG. TITLE:

CONSOLE SUB—ASSY

BOAT MODEL

200DA07

MOLD NO.

INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO:

051208 (09201

SHT. NO.

3

oF 9




THIS DOCUMENT 1S THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO:
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 09201
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

REV. CURRENT ECD

M 1060675

VIEW LOOKING FROM
BOTTOM OF KICKPLATE

NOTE:©
SEE DWG. 08415
FOR HOOKUP @
DETAILS OF
TRIM—TAB PANEL

(OPT: 100—70541)

I‘l\\INSTALL USING IPS

(3538577

©INSTALL
106[18)USING IPS

22

(23124025

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14.5

BOSTON = UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN' INCHES.
V VY= TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + § XXX = £ 010
X =41
® £ X _
XX =+ .03 x =2 1/16

PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRAWN: J . HALPIN _[PATE:03/13/06 |SCALE: NONE

DWG. TITLE:

CONSOLE SUB—ASSY

BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.

200DA07

INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
051208 |09201 4 og




THIS DOCUMENT 1S THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO:
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS 09201
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC.

CURRENT ECD

060675

HARDWARE &
FASTENERS SUPPLIED

WITH B/R CUSHION

HORN MUST BE
INSTALLED VERTICALLY.

CUSHION

TEMPLATE SNAP
LOCATIONS FROM

(¢6) 2P ol
® <2>

©
BUCKET SHOWN REMOVED FOR CLARITY

Q T
f . v (2) (CATCH INCL
—— S : IT IS PRE=INSTALLED IN LAMO
" INTERPRET DINENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANSI Y 14,5 | DRAWN: J HAL PIN [DATE:03/13/06 [SCALE: NONE | BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
Py b b e 200DA07
@ x§ :::tt :(1)3 % -1 [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. |NT. RELECN No: [DWG. NO: SHT. NO.

PROOUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

051208 |09201

5

oF 9




THIS DOCUMENT 1S THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS

WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 M 060675

HARNESS ROUTING

SEE SIDE PROFILE
FOR CONTINUATION

OF HARNESS
A/R LIGHT
COMPASS
REMOTE DOME LIGHT
PANEL:
©
STEREO HORN
12V—— GND BLOCK
CTSY. LT
FUSE BLOCK
; LIVEWELL LIGHT
SPEAKER SPEAKER
TO BOW LIGHT
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
BOSTON S g | DNEESSOrERiISE SPECHED DIENSONS ARE N WCHES. | =—— TI;’L*EHALP'N [PATE:03/13/06 | NONE 200DA07
WHA ‘ER TOLERANCES: ANGLE?( : ;'t'. ? XXX = + .010 . .
® .)&X - Z 103 % =4 1/16 Co N SO LE S U B _AS SY‘ INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP DO NOT SCALE DRAWING O 51 20 8 09 201 6 oF g




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
WITHOUT WRITTEN. PERMISSON. OF BOSTON WHALER, NG, o+ 10 e 09201 M |060675
O om——— CONSOLE LINER ‘
ADHESION ‘
DIAGRAM
1" BEAD OF 4 geap oF
. ]
PLEXUS PLEXUS
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
aosTow s/ | TR S AR AR e [ S HALPIN_ [PTE06/15/06 FORE None TP FE
V /Y= TOLERANCES: ANGLE?( =t ? XXX = + 010 | DOWG. TITLE:
® - ;i 1 %= 18 [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. [N REL ECN NO: [ DWG. NO: SHT. NO.

PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

051208 |09201

7_or9




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT.,

INFORVATION. CONTARED MUST NOT BE. COPED. OR DISCLOSED 10, OTHERS o an IV P
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 M 060675
<=4 o - [Tel @ [Tel — [Te} (o) L) — [=23
S 5§ 888888 3 2 3
T T YT T T YT YT YT Ty
£ S &  E &8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
t=} o t=} k=3 o — — — -— -— - =
PARTS LIST
TEM | STD.|OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT. | OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| U/M DESCRIPTION MRP NUMBER
o1 1]l-1-1l-1—-1l-1l-1-1-1—-1-1-1-1EA.| CONSOLE 22K28600
02/ 1]l —-|—-|—-1—-—I|l—-1l-1—-—1—-1—-—1-1=1-—1EA|CONSOLE INTERIOR 22K28700
03| 1| —-|—-—]1—-—1-]l—-—1l-1=-1l-1l—-—1-1-1—|EA.|CONSOLE TOE KICK PLATE 22K28800
o4/ 1]l-1-1-1-1-1-1—-1-1—-1-1-1-—1EA.|DOOR, ACRY BW200DA—07 CNSL 1819952
o512 = =1-1=-1=1=1-=-1-=-1-=-1-1-1—-1EA]SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 17 PTH SC 1008713
@E0[o6 18] - =] =-1=-1=1=-1=1=1-=1-=1-1-1EA]WASHER, FLAT #8 SC 1326297
@elo7[20] = | = -=-1-1-=-1-=-1=1-=-1=1=1=1-=1EAJNUT, LOCK 8-32 SC 1009927
@Q® o818 -1 -1-1-1=-1-1-1=-1—=1-=1-=1-=1EA]SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1” PTH SC 1008804
o9l 1|l -1-1-1-]1—-—I|l-1-1l-1l—-1-1-1-1/EA.|RAIL, GRAB BW200DA—07 CNSL W/S 1819956
/1] -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1EA.|TRIM, PVC BW200DA—07 CNSL 1819957
M1l =-1-1l-1-1l-1l-1-1-1—=-1-=-1=-1-1EA|W/S, BW200ODA—07 CNSL CLEAR 1819953
125 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-=-1-1-=1-1-1EA]SCREW, MACHINE #10-32 X 1.25” PFH SC 1010107
13/ 5| -1 —-|-1-1- — | =1 =1-=1-=1-[EA]WASHER, FINISH #10 SS 0896258
14/ 5| -] —-|—-1—-1—=-|-1—=-1-=-1—=—1-=1=1-=1EA|NUT, WELL 10—32 LONG 1037050
1511 -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-=1-1-1EA]COMPASS,FLSHMT 3 7/8” BLK WT HSE/GREEN LT 1791615
16|/ 3| -1 -1-1-1- — | =] =1-1-=1-1EA]|SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 5/8” POH SC 1008572
17/ 11 -1-1-1-1-|-1-1-1—=-1-=-1-1-1EA | HOLDER, ACRY BW200DA—07 CUP 1819954
181225 - | - | - | -] —-|—-|—-1—-1—1-1—1—|EA.| ADHESIVE, WELD—ON SS 214 2PART 470ML 1558485
19 1| -1[=1 =111 1] —=]—-1—-1-1—-1—1EA|CONTROL, CNSL MNT SGL N/HARNESS 4000 GEN I 1752911
201 4 1 4 | 4|4 |—-4|-4| 4| — — | = | = | = | EA.| SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1” PTH SC 1008739
21|11 |- -1 -1-1—-1l-1-1l-1—-1-1-1-1EA.| RECEPTACLE, FEMALE 12V LONG THRD BLK 1287283
22 1 [ =1[=1]=1[=1]=-11 1] =1-=1-=1-=1-=1-]EA]ACC PART, MERC SWITCH (SAFETY ASSY) 0882605
231 2 -2[-2]-2[-2]-2] 2| =1 —-1—-1-1—-1—1EA.] SCREW, MACHINE #10-24 X 2" POH SC 1010479
24 2 [-2]-2]-2]-2[-2] 2 =] —-1-=1-=1-=1—1EA.| WASHER, FLAT #10 SC 1260751
25 2 [-2[-2]-2[-2]|-2] 2| = | =] =1 =1 —=1—=TEA.NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK #10-24 SC 1007772
26 [ = | = =1-=-1=1=1-=1-=121-=1-=1-=1-1EA]|SPEAKER, COAXIAL 6.5 W/WHT CVR 1690555
27| - | -|1-1-1-]1-|-1-18]- — | — [EA.[ SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1” PTH SC 1008739
2801 | -1-1-1-1-|l-1-1-1-1-1-1-—1|EA.|HOLDER, HDPE BW200DA—07 ROD CNSL STB 1835939
Ol 29 - =1 =1-=-1-=-1=-1T-=-1=1=1=141-=1—-1EA]SCREW, TAPPING #B8A X 5/8" PPH SC 1010677
o1 -/1-1-1-1-|l-1-1-1-1-1-1-1EA|HOLDER, HDPE BW200DA—07 ROD CNSL PRT 1835938
O 31 [ === =1=1=1=1=1=1T=1T11=1=1EA|DECK PLATE, WATER CHR W/VNT STRAIGHT NCK BLUE 1789226
2| —-1-1-1-1=-1-1-1=-11]=-1-1-1-1EA]|STEREO, REMOTE CNTRL W/DIG DSPLY FOR CMD4 BLK 1803894
33| 1 |=1=-1-1]-1-11]|=-1=-]—=-1-1-1—-1EA|[SWITCH, IGN ASSY 4—POS W/HOUSING 1801954
41| -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1EA]VISOR, DASH 200DA-07 BLK SOFT TOUCH 1835609
Bl 7] -1=-1-1=-1=-1=-1-1-1-=1-1—-1-1EA.]WASHER, FENDER 1/4"X 1.25” SC 1260678
|71 -1-1-1-1-1-1=-1-=-1-=-1-=1-=1-1EA]WASHER, LOCK/SPLIT 1/4” SC 1260595
37| —-1-1-1-1212|-]1-1-1- — | — [EA.] PLUG, PANEL HOLE 3 3/8” BLK 1090950
B8l 1|l -1 —=—1—=-1-1=-11]=-1-=-1—=-1-=-11]-1EA]|GAUGE, SPEEDO S/CRFT SYS 1507169
Q11| -1 -1-1-1-111]=-1-]1—-1-11]-]EA|GAUGE, TACH S—CRFT SC1000 SYS BLK BZL 1790318
40/ 1] -1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1—-1-1-1-1EA.| PANEL, BW200DA—-07 SW 1835608
411 1] -1-1-1]l-=-1-|l-1—-1-=-1—=1-=1=1]—|EA|STEERING, HELM PUMP SEA STAR | TILT 0317032
421 1| -1-1-1-]—-|-1—=-1-=-1—-1-1-=1] — | EA.| STEERING, NUT 758 CAST SS W/BW LOGO 1815982
43111 -1 -|l-1-1-1-1-1-1—-1-1-1-—1EA|HORN, SGL BLK NO CONN SERIES 84400-—1 1780938
441 1| -1 —-|-1-1-|l-1—-1—-1—-—1-1-1—-—1EA|JHORN, GRILL SGL SS OVERLAY SERIES 84400-1 1781252
45121 -1-1-1-1-=-1-1-=-161-=1-=1-=1-—1EA]SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1” PPH SC 1213115
O®RO)| 46 [ FAT-CONTAINER—ABSHVEWEHEBW200DA—0FWANSBE 183++44
47 11| -1-|1-1-1-1l-1l-1-1—-1-1-1-1EA|LID, HDPE BW200DA—07 LIVEWELL 1831627
484 = =-1=-1=1=1=-1T=1T=1T=T=1=T=1€A SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 17 POH SC 1008481
49 1| -1-|-1-1-1-1-1-1—-1-1-1-1/EA.| CUSH, BW200DA—07 CNSL B/R 1831628
50/ 1] —-[|—-|—-1—-I|l—-1l-1—-—1—-1—-—1-1-1-—1EA|CUSH, BW200DA—07 CNSL BASE 1819960
DRAWN: DATE: SCALE: BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
soson s | S o e FUgER e g [T L HALPIN. [PF105/13/06 [0 NoNE [P0 Y
V7 V%~ TOLERANCES:  ANGLES = + 5 XXX = + 010 | DWG. TITLE:
———— Q?iz/p x§ ;;_*; :(1)3 X_t1 [CONSOLE SUB—ASSY. [INT. REL ECN No: JDWG. NO: SHT. NO.
’ ) DO NOT SCALE DRAWING 051 208 09201 8 o9




THIS DOCUMENT IS THE PROPERTY OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. MFG. DEPT,,
EDGEWATER, FLORIDA. ALL RIGHTS ARE RESERVED. THIS DOCUMENT AND DWG. NO: REV. CURRENT ECD
INFORMATION CONTAINED MUST NOT BE COPIED OR DISCLOSED TO OTHERS
WITHOUT WRITTEN PERMISSION OF BOSTON WHALER, INC. 09201 M 060675
Q ﬁ o -~ [Te) 8 [Te} — wn (o) ~m — =23 =1
S 8sEfgg8E88cgzds i
- ] ] 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
F 8 8 88§ 888888 88 8 8
PARTS LIST
[TEM|STD.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT.|OPT.|OPT.|OPT.|OPT.|OPT.| OPT.|OPT. |OPT.| OPT.| OPT.| OPT. U/M DESCRIPTION MRP NUMBER
5114 |- | —| = | === =1=1=1=1=1—=1=1—|EA|SNAP STUD, W/#8 X 3/8" PH_BR/NI/SS 0203786
521 |- | =] == =[=1=1=1=1=1=1—=1=1— |EA.|STEERING WHEEL, 13" 3—SPOKE SS BLK GRIP 836816
53— | — | 1] 111 =]=1=1=-1=1=1=11]=1—[EA[ACC PART, MERC SLIM CNSL CMND MODULE KIT 06 802838
5411 [ — | —| — | —[—[ === =1=1=1—[=1] — [EA.[LIGHT, NAV A/R STERN 42”STRAIGHT BLK 733398
@551 || [ ==l =I—-[=—[=[=[=]=1=1=1]—[EATLGHT, NAV BASE RND SS 2 PIN 836206
5613 | — | —| —| = —[=[=[-1-1=1=1=[=3] —[EA.[SCREW, TAPPING #6A X 1.25” POH SC 008556
D571 7 [ = = =1 =[=[=1=1=1=1=1=1=1=1—-{EA.[SCREW, MACHINE #1/4—20 X 3/4" PPH SC 1305499
58] —| — | 1] 1|1 =[=[=[=1—=1=1=11]=1—[EA|STEERING, NUT M12—1.75 CAST SS W/BW LOGO 808064
59 = = 1] 1|1 =[=1=1=1=1=1=11[=1—|FA|STEERING, HELM PUMP MERC 28 CM3 TILT 802620
60 —| = | 1] 1|1 =|=1=1=1=1=1=111=1—|EA|[CONTROL, CNSL MNT SLIM DTS N/HARNESS '06 802837
®61] 2 - - —[—[ - —-[=]=[—-[=1=1—=1=1-[EAILGHT, COURTESY WATERPROOF FRONT MNT W/NUT 1078625
Q624 = = [ === =[=]=[=[=[=1—=]-4]— [FA.|SCREW, CAP #5/16—18 X 1” HEX HD SC 1007707
©63[4 = = [ = [=[=[=[=]=[=]=1=]=]=4]— |FA.|WASHER, LOCK/SPLT 5/16" SC 1260611
© 64l 4 - = —[=[=—[=[=1=1=1=1=[=]=4] — [EA.|WASHER, FENDER 5/16"X 1.5 1326180
65| = [ = = == =] =] =] 1 =1=1=1=1=1~[EA|[TRIM TAB, ASSY 300MM VIS BW200DA—07 1837578
66 — | — | = | — |- | - = —=[—111=1=[—=1-1-|FA|STEREO, AM/FM CD W/CHNGR/SIR SAT PLAYER CMD4 1803464
67— = | = === =1=1=111=1=1[=1=1- |EA|ANTENNA LEAD, STEREO SOFT WIRE 3 0875484
68| 1 | = | = | = | === 1 | =1 =1=1=111=]- |FA|[HARNESS, ENG SC1000 SYS TACH MONITOR 3 1790320
©O68[ 1 [ = [ = == =[=[—-[=[=]==1-]-1—[FA[PANEL, HDPE BW20ODA—07 CLOSEOUT ELECTRONICS 1819955
OFo=6 A SOREW, MACHINE-+0—24—X—3 /4" PPH SC—SELF—TAP ELTELL
U1 [ = = === =1—=T—=[=1=1=]=1=1—=[EA]LIGHT, DOME INTERIOR 5.75” WHT SURF 131572
QO®| 7234 = | 3 3|3 [—2[=2] 2 | == -[-151]8] — |EA|SCREW, TAPPING #8 x 5/8” PTH SC 010925
73] 2 | = | - | =1 - = =1—-1=1=1=1=1-12]—|EA[ACCESS PLATE, PLAS 6 BEIGE 799578
74— == =[-[=T[=T=1=T=12[=[=1-1-[FA[HOLDER, HOPE BW200DA—07 FISHING SEAT 835642
75— = = | == ==l —=1—[—=-18[-]—=]—1-|EA[SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1.25" PPH SC 213263
76 == = == =[=T=1=T=12=T=1=1-[FA[UPH PARTS, BUCKLE 1" SIDE RELEASE M/F BLK 0871004
77 === =[=[=1=T=1=T-165[=[=]=—[FT.[WEBBING, BN—97 STRAP NYLON 1 1030105
®©78 = = = == =1=1=1=1=13=1=1—=1=]EA|SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 1~ POH 1008507
@7 == = = [=[=[=[=1=[1[=-[=[=]=]=/]EA[VIDEO EQUIPMENT AUXILIARY INPUT MA—AUX2 1849383
@ SC :’l_\‘. DIIC‘C DAD 'lv 12413/1
8111 =1 =1 ===l =1=1=1=1=1=1=1=1-1EA|FUSE BLOCK, 10~ GNG BLADE—TYPE W/BLANK LABELS 688102
82 — [ = =1 =[=1[=1l 1 = =1=1=11 =1 =[EA[ACC PART, MERC S—CRFT JUNC BOX 4—WAY 507326
83 — [ = = =I=a[=] 1 =1 =1=1=111-=1—|EA|HARNESS, SC1000 SYS SPEED 3 790321
% 84| 1| - | = — =1 - =[—1=[=1=1=1-1=1—-[EA|THRU-HULL, PLAS 1 1/8" TUBE X 90DEG WHT 043371
85 — | = = =I=1=]=1=1=1=1=1=1~=1—[EA.| BATWELL., AERATOR SPRAY HEAD ADJ 858944
% 86B.33 — | — | — | — [ — [ === —|—=]—=]—=]—]—[FT.| MOLDING, VINYL "L” OFF—WHT W/ADH 020924
8711 | = = | = —[—[ === =1=1=1=1—-]—1EA[RAIL, GRAB BW—05 8"X 1°SS 774410
88| 2 | = | = | === =1 =1=1=1=1=1=1—=1—-2[EA[SCREW, TAPPING #14A X 1~ PPH SC 008689
8 891 |- = | === =1=1=1=1=1=1=1—=1=[EA[HOLDER, MAGNETIC SHORT 746047
902 [ = [ = | === =1 =1=1=1=1=1=1—=1—1EA[SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 5/8 POH SC 213354
Qo2 == =T-T-1-T-T-T-T-T-T-T-1-TFA[SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 5/8” POH SC 347186
% 92 2 :A. mrr ACORN -1:2,11:0
O3 = = = — =1 =1 -1 — -1 — - - -1 1] —[EA|CUSH, BW200DA—07 CNSL B/R W/T—TOP 1838239
O I = = = =I=I=1<=1<=I1=I1=1=]=1=1 —[EA|BRACKET, LIFT CYL S5 OFFSET W/STUD 2—HOLE 0995084
QO[5 1 [= [ = = [ =[=[=[=[=T=T=T=1=1=1—={EA[CYLINDER, GAS SS 30PSI 10"EXT X 7"COMP 755819
96/ 2 | = | = | === =1 =1=1=1=1=1=[—=1=]EAJCUP, PLAS HOLDING 7/8"—1 1/8" WHT 833121
9714 [ — [ = | = —[—[=1—=T-[=1=1=1=1—1—[EA[SCREW, TAPPING #8A X 1/2” PFH SC 008390
98| 1 | = | = | = | =[=[=1=1=1=1=1=1=1—=1—|EA|BRACKET, SS LIFT CYL 9ODEG 1 W/STUD 1688166
9912 [— [ = | == [ =[=T=T=[=1=1=1=1—=1—[EA] SCREW, MACHINE #8-32 X 1/2” PTH SC 1008812
©foo | = — [ === =[=1=[=[=1=1=1—{€A.[DRAN, SCREEN ONLY 7/8'X 12 1043348
01 — [ = = =T=1=[=1=1=1=1=T=1T=1—1EA.[DRAIN, STANDPIPE ONLY 7/8"X 12" 1583053
02 — [ = = =T=I=[=1=I=T=T=T=T-=1—{EA|PANEL, HDPE BW200DA—07 CLOSEOUT ELEC BTM 1840332
03 — [ = = =I=I=1=1=1=1=1=[=1=1] —|EA.| SHIM, HDPE BW—07 LIGHT BASE 13DEG 1840349
o412 = | = | == [ = [ === =I=1=1—=]—-] —|EA[SCREW, TAPPING #10A X 2.5 POH SC 1008531
©hos| — = [ = —[=[—J=-[=[=[1[=T=]=1=1—[FA|CABLE, CLARION REMOTE EXTENSION CABLE 2’ 1736095
©no6l 1 | = = —[=[—T—[=[=-[=[=T-1=1=1—TEAJHOLDER, PLEX BW22DNT—06 CNSL KEEPER 1809163
o7l 1 T —[ = [T -T-T=T-[=—T-T-T=1=1—TEAIHARNESS, BW200DA—07 DC CNSL 1839518

BOSTON

bl L ER

PRODUCT DEV. & MFG. ENGINEERING GROUP

INTERPRET DIMENSIONS AND TOLERANCES PER ANS| Y 14.5
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES.

TOLERANCES: ~ ANGLES = + .5 XXX = + .010
X =41 X
XX =1+ .03 x=11/18

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

DRAWN: J . HALPIN _[PATE:03/13/06 |SCALE: NONE

DWG. TITLE:

CONSOLE S

BOAT MODEL MOLD NO.
200DA07

U B_AS SY‘ INIT. REL. ECN NO: | DWG. NO: SHT. NO.
051208 |09201 9 og




